MIFFLIN TAP. |
’ SEC. 6 r
i s LIM.’J—LLMPCDBI:@ S e At A AR S T e T T e s s kil P TTS sl s st s m

IN WHOSE NAME ASSESSED .

; DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

ACRES

| Range

Twp.

: See.

B ?arce_l )

L e . TRANSFERS

o

'«1.._3;:

Cos :

- : :
Hrty .

[ —

[t

e,

L
e,

J

L

; A
{"{:ae?‘"’f’ wwff}uﬁ,l i

C—

Berger, August A. & Frances R.

Schag, Alexander Jr. & Virginia

Backensto, Russel P. & Marie A,

'Kilgore, George Frank & Mabel C, )

e §

Boyd, I-Ialter Je & Lois J...

/mmm// &:m/ /gc?/ /"’/r,’f/{' £ /,f ff,/g,/? ff’/
%%w&baﬁwmﬁwaﬁf%vﬁx
Halds -F&*ed—%' s

o d

i N
) w?’f E ”l.é.{.{,f-?.—_‘?-‘.‘}w S /?f)

W s '
P e g "»-f’/iieﬂf Ml é!

Taylor, Richard B. & Mary Lou P

Boyd, Walter J. & Lois J, B

Snyder, James G, & Annabell R.

”‘“‘”WS"‘“ S5 v«/”“ s W ; "‘".-r.“""}w:, .f! e
Merrlt.t, Benny £

Trﬂa‘a:]ry—ﬁa%berwrwr—&—lllhe}m&%ck%g e ELQ\S _

Dulin, Anne C L . R w

Seitz, David H. & _J_an_e

Hall, Jack R. - o ]

Strohminger, Robert J. & Freda M. 1

&, mMargaret B _ o

Hergatt, John L. & Mary M, v

Schag, *A}e-xander:\!lmen.\.% iﬁieﬂéﬂj R s S

Bdvards, Patriela .

Hale, WirlTtamG+& Mary L., _ Nl

Fisher, Rebert—& Margaret A

5

(8ee 1956 Dup.) |-

”Traiiwy“&i_}bertmérw&*—ThelmawwL». Q}Wg Weldec 2lees vl

0.5

beo3

12.8

1.22
. H.‘.ﬁ_? .

’ ;?‘g a“-s:—b/

17

7

17

17

7

: :::f“"{;?"":'&.’e’“?é""“ :

oo

_0.68

- 0.01

—

0.17

1.5

32

0.97

4.8

0.4

0.k

174 2

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

3

23

23

%

23

21

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

=23

23 1

2

23

13

Ak

L

=N

15

5

15

15

15

A5

15

A5

15

15

16

18

18

18

18

' SE

SW |

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

S5

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

| Schasy | Alexander o,

VL dbery 4

| Hally Jack fs /54

1
d s o F-E A
: f’ﬁ"c:f,/{ffffk’qz Lapou g oRSisy

windies Dol Cemelaru E?%%cae:. -@;g@, i
M—‘\w“ﬁ'&% Qo'ﬁv'u@,i —U\L,\C..\“f R

Packensto,Rossell P ¢ Mane A. oosiA s voius

Schaoy , Kaorherne ane, Ao

_ &ﬂ@«m\m&:c Lz:wfi-* nﬁ)&‘\“"‘@' 4&2d> Z@f?/?c‘f’/ /ffdﬁ’/f”?’f? .Z z:jaf(’&&’/? /if

£l
g N O R
?:?é;f?f”;’"“ Z. G JW&?‘Q?"E{? /4, ciﬂ,g’y/a?f

SE

i

Frshiep, Wi lliai P 1A

7
H
/ ot
Fa

wf

SE

SE

SE

SE




